
Pennsylvania 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Cidney Schaffer 95 
Brooklyn Henry 95 
Roshna Rai 95 
Leila Matejcek 100 
Makayla Smith 100 
Taylor Shadel 100 
Lexi Pancoast 100 
Jaylani Torres 105 
Angeletta Romano 105 
Joey Cappa 105 
Riley Karwowski 105 
Morgan Hyland 105 
Araceli Clem 105 
Ava Montes 105 
Holly McKinney 110 
Xuan Graham 110 
Clementine OBrien 110 
Samantha Bentz 110 
Mya Pallone 115 
Emily Kivler 115 
Kylee Trostle 115 
Olivia Kearns 115 
Tori Baker 115 
Abigail Stettler 115 
Sophia Beanner 115 
Marlee Solomon 115 
Iris Reitz 115 
Paige Stankina 120 
Myah Coleman 120 
Ava Holjes 120 
Shannon Logue 120 
Aubry Wanner 125 
Joyce Clink 125 
Kennedy Unrue 125 
Kaylee Dayhoff 125 
Neve O'Byrne 125 



Ella Nevada 125 
Chloe Zacherl 130 
Emma Grimes 130 
Gianna Jones 130 
Molly Brangan 130 
Lucia Crossken 130 
Alexis Lauta 130 
Reagan Evans 130 
Juliana Van Slyke 135 
Sarah Pearson 135 
Jenny Gautreau 140 
Kenna Hoffman 140 
Dakota Dengler 140 
Noelle Rasmovicz 140 
Maddison Miller 145 
Hayden Manning 145 
Kaelon Connolly 145 
Avery Baldwin 145 
Sierra Willis 145 
Riley Lockhart 145 
Cheyenne Ollar 145 
Jameson Strickland 145 
Karsyn Champion 155 
Whisper Abercrombie 155 
Alanis Martinez 155 
Juliet Alt 155 
Amillyiona Green 155 
Kimberly Munoz 155 
Leeanna Ngigi 155 
Remington LaFlamme 170 
Octavia Walker 170 
Ashley Hoffman 190 
Katelynn Krepps 190 
Jenna Chapman 207  

 
Pennsylvania 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Leo Murillo 88 



Lucas Chunko 88 
Logan Bomgardner 94 
Riley Crandall 94 
Ben Kinney 94 
David Krantz 94 
Patrick Bulger 94 
Brady Genard 94 
Jay McQuiston 100 
Jack Stonebraker 100 
Shaefer Hoffman 100 
Mason Keessecker 100 
Gavin Rush 100 
Kooper Deputy 100 
Lucas Forman 100 
Evan Cies 106 
Ryan Milheim 106 
Cael Muller 106 
Arav Pandey 106 
Lee Dreshman 106 
Elijah Foltz 106 
Jackson Hoy 106 
Keegan Bassett 106 
Bennett Ferraro 113 
Cody Householder 113 
Alex Marchetti 113 
Kagan Painter 113 
Gabe Benyo 113 
Jake Benyo 113 
Nico Emili 113 
Jamison Forrest 113 
Chase Karenbauer 113 
Braiden Lotier 113 
Ian Stearns 113 
Brady Rohaly 120 
Wyatt Spencer 120 
Riley Alcantar 120 
Alexander Kane 120 
Rocco Lombardo 120 
Izaya Schickley 120 



Cole Schwartz 120 
Luke Young 120 
Austin Bernash 126 
Andre Cerrato 126 
Mateo Gallegos 126 
Coleton Klipa 126 
Caleb Kosko 126 
Jordan Manyette 126 
Max Dinges 126 
Chase Wirnsberger 126 
Deklan Barr 126 
Lucas Reeves 132 
Hadyn Strittmatter 132 
Jon Whitbred 132 
Thomas Bencho 132 
Frank Leanza 132 
Shai Sabag 132 
Evan Tolliver 132 
Grayson Davis 132 
Dominic Butera 138 
Andrew Kapec 138 
Mason McDonald 138 
Daniel Dennis 138 
Aiden Kunes 138 
Matthew Santoro 138 
Jack Silfies 138 
Noah Curren 144 
Jackson Lininger 144 
Cristopher Recinos 144 
Brayden Williams 144 
Max Firestine 144 
Nathan Klingensmith 144 
Dawson Lomison 144 
Greyson Music 144 
Jason Dube 144 
Aidan Finnigan 150 
Michael Ruane 150 
Caden Yanarella 150 
Dominic Angelicchio 150 



Emory Gunby 150 
Gavin Ciampoli 157 
Weston Emmons 157 
Carson Gerba 157 
Nathaniel Replogle 157 
Nolan Savage 157 
Sam Sheeler 157 
Xyler Sallit 157 
Layden Acevedo 165 
Asher Bacon 165 
Chaney Lewis Jr. 165 
Alfonzo Rivera 165 
James Whitbred 165 
Drew Miller 165 
Elijah Miller 165 
Nolan Koehler 175 
Bode Terry 175 
Brady Allessie 175 
Gavin Boyd 175 
Carter Durst 175 
Sam Harrington 175 
Logan Hayes 175 
Jayden O'Farrill 175 
Kyler Sparks 175 
Owen Conroy 190 
Brayden Wills 190 
Curtis Cooper 190 
Mario Hutcherson 190 
Dominick Salvaterra 190 
Mason Chamberlain 190 
Kendahl Hoare 215 
Christopher Toth 215 
Landon Tucker 215 
Emmanuel Ocansey 215 
Bobby Hack 285 
Kevin Oswalt 285 
Emmitt Summerlin 285 
Reilly Steckert 285 

 



Pennsylvania 16U Greco-Roman Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Leo Murillo 88 
Logan Bomgardner 94 
Ben Kinney 94 
David Krantz 94 
Seth Hollerman 94 
Riley Crandall 94 
Lucas Forman 100 
Jay McQuiston 100 
Jack Stonebraker 100 
Cael Muller 106 
Jasper Kling 106 
Arav Pandey 106 
Ryan Milheim 106 
Evan Cies 106 
Bennett Ferraro 113 
Cody Householder 113 
Kagan Painter 113 
RJ Beighley 113 
Grayson Stroupe 113 
Ian Stearns 113 
Wyatt Spencer 120 
Dalton Stragand 120 
Alex Marchetti 120 
Brady Rohaly 120 
Austin Bernash 126 
Tibor Toth 126 
Evan Schomburg 126 
LaShawn Haley 126 
Landon Ault 126 
Jordan Manyette 126 
Caleb Kosko 126 
Coleton Klipa 126 
Mateo Gallegos 126 
Andre Cerrato 126 
Lucas Reeves 132 
Hadyn Strittmatter 132 



Jon Whitbred 132 
Joey Gallo 132 
Graeson Harris 132 
Trey Neith 132 
Andrew Kapec 138 
Joshua Mitcham 138 
Hudson Mcdade 138 
Mason McDonald 138 
Cowboy Elliott 138 
Dominic Butera 138 
Jackson Lininger 144 
Cristopher Recinos 144 
Brayden Williams 144 
Ayden Tavella 144 
Nicholas Weidman 144 
Noah Curren 150 
Aidan Finnigan 150 
Michael Ruane 150 
Caden Yanarella 150 
Brayden Slugg 150 
Weston Emmons 157 
Xyler Sallit 157 
Gavin Ciampoli 157 
Garrett Irwin 157 
Jake Ligo 157 
Vinnie Fugazzotto 165 
Brody Barnhart 165 
Alfonzo Rivera 165 
Layden Acevedo 165 
Asher Bacon 165 
Chaney Lewis Jr. 165 
James Whitbred 165 
Carter Durst 175 
Sam Harrington 175 
Gavin Boyd 175 
Musabek Sadyrbekov 175 
Timothy Taylor 175 
Brady Allessie 175 
Owen Conroy 190 



Brayden Wills 190 
Richard Hoffman 215 
Emmanuel Ocansey 215 
Bobby Hack 285 
Kevin Oswalt 285 
Emmitt Summerlin 285 

 


